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JANUARY

20 to 24 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Hungarian Open, Major Series Budapest / HUN

22 to 24 Fri-Sun 2015 World Junior Circuit Finals Indore, IND

27 to 31 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, German Open, Super Series Berlin / GER

FEBRUARY

1 to 7 Mon-Sun ITTF-Latin American Championships San Juan / PUR

5 to 7 Fri-Sun ITTF-Europe TOP 16 Cup Gondomar / POR

10 to 14 Wed-Sun Czech Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Hodonin / CZE

10 to 14 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Philippines Open, Challenge Series Manila / PHI

14 to 15 Sun-Mon ITTF-Africa TOP 16 Cup Khartoum / SUD

16 to 18 Tue-Thu ITTF-Africa Olympic Qualification Tournament Khartoum / SUD

17 to 21 Wed-Sun Qatar Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Doha / QAT

17 to 21 Wed-Sun French Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Metz / FRA

24 to 28 Wed-Sun Swedish Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Orebro / SWE

24 to 28 Wed-Sun Bahrain Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Manama / BRN

28 to 6 March Sun-Sun World Team Table Tennis Championships Kuala Lumpur / MAS

MARCH

9 to 13 Wed-Sun Italian Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Lignano / ITA

16 to 20 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Kuwait Open, Super Series Kuwait City / KUW

20 to 24 Sun-Thu ITTF-Oceania Championships Bendigo / AUS

22 to 25 Tue-Fri ITTF-Oceania Olympic Qualification Tournament Bendigo / AUS

23 to 27 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Qatar Open, Super Series Doha / QAT

23 to 27 Wed-Sun Egypt Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Cairo / EGY

24 to 27 Thu-Sun Paraguay Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Asuncion / PAR
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APRIL

1 to 3 Fri-Sun ITTF-Latin American Olympic Qualification Tournament Santiago de Chile / CHI

1 to 5 Fri-Tue Algeria Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Tizi Ouzou / ALG

5 to 8 Tue-Fri Australian Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Tweed Heads / AUS

5 to 9 Tue-Sat ITTF World Tour, Chile Open, Challenge Series Santiago de Chile / CHI

6 to 10 Wed-Sun ITTF-European Olympic Qualification Tournament Istanbul / TUR

6 to 12 Wed-Tue ITTF-African Junior & Cadet Championships Tizi Ouzou / ALG

8 to 10 Fri-Sun ITTF-North America Olympic Qualification Tournament Markham / CAN

9 to 10 Sat-Sun ITTF-Oceania Junior Championships Tweed Heads / AUS

13 to 17 Wed-Sun ITTF-Asian Olympic Qualification Tournament Hong Kong / HKG

20 to 24 Wed-Sun Belgium Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Spa / BEL

20 to 24 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Polish Open, Major Series Warsaw / POL

27 to 1 May Wed-Sun Portugal Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Vilanova de Gaia / POR

28 to 30 Thu-Sat ITTF-Asian Cup Dubai / UAE

MAY

4 to 8 Wed-Sun Spanish Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Platja d'Aro / ESP

11 to 15 Wed-Sun Thailand Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Golden Series Junior Circuit Bangkok / THA

18 to 22 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Nigeria Open, Challenge Series Lagos / NGR

19 to 22 Thu-Sun Slovak Junior Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Senec / SVK

24 to 28 Tue-Sat ITTF World Tour, Croatia Open, Challenge Series Zagreb / CRO

25 to 29 Wed-Sun Polish Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Wladyslawowo / POL

JUNE

1 to 5 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Slovenia Open, Challenge Series Otocec / SLO

3 to 5 Fri-Sun ITTF-Latin American Cup Guatemala City / GUA

8 to 12 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Australian Open, Chalenge Series Sydney / AUS

15 to 19 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Japan Open, Super Series Tokyo / JPN

16 to 19 Thu-Sun Argentina Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Buenos Aires / ARG

22 to 26 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Korea Open, Super Series Incheon / KOR

22 to 26 Wed-Sun China Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Golden Series Junior Circuit Taicang / CHN

24 to 26 Fri-Sun ITTF-North America Cup Burnaby / CAN

28 to 1 July Tue-Fri Canadian Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Burnaby / CAN

29 to 3 July Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, DPR Korea Open, Challenge Series Pyongyang / PRK
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JULY

7 to 10 Thu-Sun Morocco Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Agadir / MAR

15 to 19 Fri-Tue Hongkong Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Golden Series Junior Circuit Hongkong / HKG

25 to 29 Mon-Fri Jordan Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Amman / JOR

AUGUST

6 to 17 Sat-Wed Olympic Games, TT events Rio de Janeiro / BRA

24 to 28 Wed-Sun Chinese Taipei Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Golden Series Junior Circuit Taipei / TPE

24 to 28 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Bulgaria Open, Major Series Panagyurishte / BUL

25 to 28 Thu-Sun El Salvador Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit San Salvador / ESA

30 to 3 Sep Tue-Sat Korea Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit TBD / KOR

31 to 4 Sep Wed-Sun Tunisia Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Monastir / TUN

31 to 4 Sep Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Czech Open, Major Series Olomouc / CZE

SEPTEMBER

7 to 11 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Belarus Open, Challenge Series Minsk / BLR

7 to 11 Wed-Sun India Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Indore / IND

8 to 17 Thu-Sat Paralympic Games Rio de Janeiro / BRA

14 to 18 Wed-Sun Croatia Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Varazdin / CRO

14 to 18 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, China Open, Super Series Chengdu / CHN

20 to 24 Tue-Sat ITTF World Tour, Belgium Open, Challenge Series De Haan / BEL

21 to 25 Wed-Sun Slovenia Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Otocec / SLO

OCTOBER

1 to 3 Sat-Mon LIEBHERR Men's World Cup Saarbrücken / GER

5 to 9 Wed-Sun Serbian Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Vrnjacka Banja / SRB

7 to 9 Fri-Sun Women's World Cup TBD

18 to 23 Tue-Sun ITTF-European Championships Budapest / HUN

21 to 29 Fri-Sat World Cadet Challenge TBD

24 to 30 Mon-Sun ITTF-African Championships Aghadir / MAR

29 to 31 Sat-Mon Slovak Cadet Open, ITTF Junior Circuit Bratislava / SVK
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NOVEMBER

2 to 6 Wed-Sun Hungarian Junior & Cadet Open, ITTF Premium Junior Circuit Szombathely / HUN

9 to 13 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Austrian Open, Major Series Linz / AUT

16 to 20 Wed-Sun ITTF World Tour, Swedish Open, Major Series Stockholm / SWE

30 to 7 Dec Wed-Wed World Junior Table Tennis Championships Cape Town / RSA

DECEMBER

15 to 18 Thu-Sun ITTF World Tour Grand Finals TBD/ TBD

JANUARY 2017

TBD 2016 World Junior Circuit Finals TBD / TBD

WITHOUT DATE

ITTF-Oceania Cup

ITTF-North America Championships

8 to 17 July European Youth Championships Zagreb / CRO

7 to 9 October Europe Youth Top-10 Prague / CZE 

2016 OTHER CONTINENTAL CHAMPIONSHIPS/CUPS/GAMES


